MR07-S-40 MB09-S-10 MB12-S-10 MC10-S-10 MC14-S-10 MC18-S-10 MC22-S-10
Part Number Description
MB09-P-10=24 Mini Cont 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, PCB Mount, 24VDC Coil
MB09-S-01=24 Mini Contactor 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VDC Coil
MB09-S-10=24 Mini Contactor 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 24VDC Coil
MB09-S-10230 Mini Contactor 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 230VAC Coil
MB09-S-10400 Mini Contactor 3P Open 4kW 9A AC3, 1N/O Aux, 400VAC Coil
MB12-S-10230 Mini Contactor 3P Open 5.5kW 12A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
HKM11 Auxiliary Contact Block For MB09/12… 1N/O, 1N/C
MC10-S-00-40230 4P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC10-S-01230 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC10-S-0124 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC10-S-10=24 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 24VDC Coil
MC10-S-10110 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 110VAC Coil
MC10-S-10230 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 230VAC Coil
MC10-S-1024 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 24VAC Coil
MC10-S-10400 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 400VAC Coil
MC10-S-10415 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 415VAC Coil
MC10-S-10500 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 500VAC Coil
MC14-S-01110 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 110VAC Coil
MC14-S-01230 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC14-S-0124 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC14-S-10110 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 110VAC Coil
MC14-S-10230 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
Part Number Description
MC14-S-1024 3P Open 5.5kW 14A AC3, 1 N/O Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC18-S-00-40230 4P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC18-S-01230 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC18-S-0124 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC18-S-01400 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/C Auxiliary, 400VAC Coil
MC18-S-10=24 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 24VDC Coil
MC18-S-10110 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 110VAC Coil
MC18-S-10230 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1 N/O Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC18-S-1024 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC18-S-10400 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 400VAC Coil
MC18-S-10415 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 415VAC Coil
MC18-S-10500 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 500VAC Coil
MC22-S-10110 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 110VAC Coil
MC22-S-10230 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 230VAC Coil
MC22-S-1024 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 24VAC Coil
MC22-S-10400 3P Open 11kW 22A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 400VAC Coil
MC24-S-00=24 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC24-S-00110 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 110VAC Coil
MC24-S-00230 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC24-S-0024 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC24-S-00400 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 400VAC Coil
MC24-S-00415 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 415VAC Coil
actual size
Contactors 4-400kW
Features include:
IEC/EN 60947-4-1
Din-Rail mounting right up to 74A AC3
Compact - only 45mm wide up to 40A AC3
Large terminations: 6mm2 MC10 - MC22
25mm2 MC24 - MC40
50mm2 MC50 - MC74
Increased operational currents AC1 + AC3
Resistant to high ambient temperatures (90oC) and humidity
Made from halogen and CFC-free plastics
Single auxiliary contacts colour coded for easy identification
4 main pole versions available
Capacitor switching versions
AC and DC Coil versions
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
www.industrialcontroldirect.com       Tel: 770-274-3088       sales@industrialcontroldirect.com
MC24-S-00 MC32-S-00 MC40-S-00 MC50-S-00 MC62-S-00 MC74-S-00
Part Number Description
MC24-S-00500 3P Open 11kW 24A AC3, 500VAC Coil
MC32-S-00=24 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC32-S-00110 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 110VAC Coil
MC32-S-00230 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC32-S-0024 3P Open 15kW 32A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC40-S-00=24 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC40-S-00110 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 110VAC Coil
MC40-S-00230 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC40-S-0024 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC40-S-00400 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 400VAC Coil
MC40-S-00415 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 415VAC Coil
MC40-S-00500 3P Open 18.5kW 40A AC3, 500VAC Coil
MC50-S-00=24 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC50-S-00230 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC50-S-0024 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC50-S-00400 3P Open 22kW 50A AC3, 400VAC Coil
MC62-S-00=24 3P Open 30kW 62A AC3, 24VDC Coil
MC62-S-00230 3P Open 30kW 62A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC74-S-00230 3P Open 37kW 74A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MC74-S-0024 3P Open 37kW 74A AC3, 24VAC Coil
MC90-S-00230 3P Open 45kW 90A AC3, 220-240V50/60,220VDC Coil
MC115-S-00230 3P Open 55kW 115A AC3, 220-240V 50/60Hz 220VDC Coil
MC151-S-00230 3P Open 75kW 150A AC3, 230VAC Coil
MCD10-S-10=24 3P Open 4kW 10A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary 24VDC Coil
MCD18-S-10=24 3P Open 7.5kW 18A AC3, 1N/O Auxiliary, 24VDC Coil
Part Number Description
MCA01 1 N/C Contact,  For MC10 to MC115 Contactors, Top Mount
MCA10 1 N/O Contact,  For MC10 to MC115 Contactors, Top Mount
MCAH01 High Switching Capacity 25A AC1, 1  N/C Contact, Top Mount
MCAH10 High Switching Capacity 25A AC1, 1  N/O Contact, Top Mount
MCAS-11 1 Open + 1 Closed, For MC10 to MC74 Contactors, Side Mount
MCAT11 1 Open + 1 Closed, For MC151 to MC316 Contactors, Top Mount
MC-I-W Interlock For MC10 to MC22 Contactors
MC-I-X Interlock For MC24 to MC74 Contactors
Part Number Description
MCOR-1-0.4 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 0.27 To 0.4 Amps
MCOR-1-0.9 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 0.6 To 0.9 Amps
MCOR-1-1.2 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 0.8 To 1.2 Amps
MCOR-1-4 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 2.7 To 4 Amps
MCOR-1-6 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 4 To 6 Amps
MCOR-1-9 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 6 To 9 Amps
MCOR-1-11 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 8 To 11 Amps
MCOR-1-14 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 10 To 14 Amps
MCOR-1-18 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 13 To 18 Amps
MCOR-1-24 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 17 To 24 Amps
MCOR-2-28 For MC24 To MC40 Contactors 20 To 28 Amps
MCOR-1-32 For MC10 To MC22 Contactors 23 To 32 Amps
MCOR-2-42 For MC24 To MC40 Contactors 28 To 42 Amps
U12/16E0.4 Manual Reset, 0.27-0.4 Amp For MC
U12/16E0.6 Manual Reset, 0.4-0.6 Amp For MC
U12/16E0.9 Manual Reset, 0.6-0.9 Amp For MC
U12/16E1.2 Manual Reset, 0.8-1.2 Amp For MC
U12/16E1.8 Manual Reset, 1.2-1.8 Amp For MC
U12/16E11 Manual Reset, 8-11  Amp For MC
U12/16E14 Manual Reset, 10-14 Amp  YD 18-24 Amp For MC
U12/16E18 Manual Reset, 13-18 Amp YD 23-31 Amp For MC
U12/16E2.7 Manual Reset, 1.8-2.7A YD 3.1-4.7 Amp For MC
U12/16E23 Manual Reset, 17-23A YD 30-40 Amp For MC
U12/16E4 Manual Reset, 2.7-4A YD 4.7-7 Amp For MC
U12/16E6 Manual Reset, 4-6A YD 7-10.5 Amp For MC
U12/16E9 Manual Reset, 6-9A YD 10.5-15.5 Amp For MC
Thermal overload relays
Contact blocks, timers and interlocks
This is just a small selection from our range. For information on the full range please visit www.imopc.com
www.industrialcontroldirect.com       Tel: 770-274-3088       sales@industrialcontroldirect.com